	COPENHAGEN GAMES


	den 18-19 august på Østerbro Stadion


	KVINDER SENIOR - TRESPRING 
	LØR KL. 12.30 


	( PLANKE )


	Nr 
	Resultat 
	
	Navn 
	Klub 
	
	

	1 
	
	w12.79 
	+2.1 
	
	IPSEN Jessie -83 
	Københavns IF 
	
	

	
	
	12.56 
	+1.2 
	
	
	
	
	

	2 
	
	11.89 
	+0.0 
	
	KRISTENSEN Katrine Holten -89 
	Københavns IF 
	
	

	3 
	
	w11.58 
	+2.6 
	
	HØGBERGET Maren -89 
	Sparta AM 
	
	

	
	
	11.42 
	+1.5 
	
	
	
	
	


	
	1.runde 
	2.runde 
	3.runde 
	4.runde 
	5.runde 
	6.runde 

	Jessie Ipsen 
	x 
	
	12.79 
	+2.1 
	12.56 
	+1.2 
	x 
	
	12.48 
	+1.6 
	x 
	

	Katrine Holten Kristensen 
	x 
	
	11.77 
	+1.2 
	11.89 
	+0.0 
	x 
	
	x 
	
	x 
	

	Maren Høgberget 
	x 
	
	11.38 
	+0.3 
	x 
	
	11.42 
	+1.5 
	11.35 
	+1.6 
	11.58 
	+2.


	MÆND SENIOR - SPYDKAST 
	SØN KL. 13.00 


	( 800 GRAM )


	Nr 
	Resultat 
	
	Navn 
	Klub 
	
	

	1 
	
	62.03 
	
	RØE Olav -82 
	Amager AC 
	
	

	RETTELSER FØR SEEDNING

	
	
	Afbud 
	
	DONIA Marco -84 
	Sparta AM 
	
	

	
	
	Afbud 
	
	NYBO René -61 
	Hvidovre AM 
	
	


	
	1.runde 
	2.runde 
	3.runde 
	4.runde 
	5.runde 
	6.runde 
	

	Olav Røe 
	59.17 
	56.27 
	61.56 
	62.03 
	53.83 
	58.34
	


